LIYWWWASS

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500268970125

500268970125 02/03/15--01040--015 **25.00

2015 FEB -3 PH 1: 04
SECRETARY OF STATE
HALLAHASSEE FLORIDE

FEB'1'2 2015 D. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

MAILING AD	DRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDI	RESS:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certification	ate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed		
Enclosed is a check for the following am	юunt:		₽ 6 4	-
Name of I	Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb	PH 1: 04	gr ^{adio}
Dorothy F.	Javier	at (925) 203 - 8892 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb	<u> </u>	
01:30-2015	•		$\operatorname{sg}_{\mathbb{Z}}$ ω	
For further information concerning the	nis matter, please call:		EB-	COTTO
	(City/State and	d Zip Code)		
<u> </u>	BAY POINT	CA 94565	20 TAI	
	(Addre	ess)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	319 POWE	ELL DRIVE		
•	(Firm/Cor	mpany)		
· ·	FORTUNE 2	2014 LLC		
	(Name of	Person)		
	DOROTHY (Name of	F. JAVIER		
reaso retain an our espondence con	outing this matter to the re-			
Please return all correspondence con		•		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution	and fee(s) are submitted fo	or filing.		
SUBJECT: <u>L 14 00 00 2</u>	(Name of Limited Li	iability Company)		
1.11.0000	ACIA EARTI	WE 001110		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is
	FORTUNE 2014 LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on FEBRUARY 5, 2014 and assigned document number
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: February 5, 2015 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
•	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 01-30-2015 Defore coming book home to California on Feb. 20, 2014 from Florida, my 94 year old disabled mother was admitted to the hospital ICU til she passed awaylast April 24, 2014, right after her barial, my 96 year old disabled father was also admitted & the hospital ICU, was put on a ventilator and gastric feeding tubes up to this point in time, was told by the hospital care people ventilator will be up to the day he dies. NEVER HAD any activity w/this Fortune 2014 LLC because INEED To take care of my sick is there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's father. Thank
	activities and affairs: you for your immediate
	DOROTHY F. JAVIER attention to this matter
	319 POWELL DRIVE
	BAY POINT, CA 94565 全語 开 T
6. Iis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
4	Infoyar Vavier DOROTHY F. JAV PERS Signature Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

	Name of Limited Liability Company: FORTUNE 2014 LLC
	Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L 14000020518
	Date of dissolution was: February 5, 2015 (if possible earlier than this date. Trank you)
	Description of information that must be included in a written claim: OF 30-2015 Before coming back Home to California on Teio. 20, 2014/my 94 to ald disable mother was admitted to the hospital ICU til she passed
	old disable mother was admitted to the hospital ICU til she possed
Dad	away last April 24,2014, right after her burial, my 96 year old was also admitted a the hospital ICU and was put in a ventilator
FILIE	and feeding (gastric) tubes up to this point in fime, I DO NOTHAME To continue to run this said Fortune 2014 LLC be cause I
TIME	NEED to take care of my sick/III father, Time is running out for my DAD. NEVER HAD ANY ACTIVITY by this FORTUNE 2014 LLC
	Thank you for your immediate attention to this matter
	Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
	DOROTHY F JAVIER
	319 POWELL DRIVE
	BAY POINT, CA 94565
	SEF 3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.
	DOROTHY F JAVIER Chan Lawies
	Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00